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Handveger kokos
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Handveger.
- Blank houten montuur.

- Kokosvezels.

© BOMA - info@boma.eu - www.boma.eu




everything for
cleaning & hygiene

Handveger kokos

TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES

Afmetingen product (LxHxB) 31 x 10x5cm

vezellengte: 7.5 cm

LOGISTIEKE GEGEVENS

Product

Artikelnr
Eenheid
Afmetingen
Bruto gewicht
Netto gewicht
EAN-code

Verpakking

Aantal per verpakking
Afmetingen

Bruto gewicht

Pallet

Aantal per pallet
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106065

Stuk
31x10x5cm
180¢g

198 g
5413178140204

40
49x31x28cm
7560 g

1440
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